
WINTER EVENT GUIDE
Sat 21st Dec - Bingo Loco

Tickets available here

31st Dec - New Years Eve  Dinner Party
Tickets available on Eventbrite

Sun 29th Dec - The Fureys
Tickets available at Reception

6,7,13,14 Dec - Santa in Garden
Tickets available Eventbrite

Thurs 23rd Jan  Dermot Whelan Live - Busy & Wrecked
Tickets available Tickets.ie

Fri 24th Jan - The Showband Show 
Tickets at Reception

Sun 9th Feb  Spring Wedding Afternoon

Sat 15th Mar - Dan McCabe
Tickets available on Ticketmaster

https://eu.bingoloco.com/arklow?utm_source=Klaviyo&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=Arklow%20-%20Dec%202024%20%281st%20Email%29&utm_id=01JAQVBYTZ7V9B5R9PXVSYM5HG&Flows=Klaviyo&_kx=J6L5YuWT3VszUghLtZ5Eflm5QITG1XDA6T_qXhkAtjM.UdafVh
https://www.eventbrite.ie/e/1041916037917?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.ie/e/1032560023827?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://www.eventbrite.ie/e/1032560023827?aff=oddtdtcreator
https://secure.tickets.ie/Listing/EventInformation/45718/dermot-whelan-live-busy--wrecked-arklow-bay-hotel-23-January-2025
https://www.ticketmaster.ie/dan-mccabe-wicklow-15-03-2025/event/1800609D940440C6
https://www.ticketmaster.ie/dan-mccabe-wicklow-15-03-2025/event/1800609D940440C6


SPRING EVENT GUIDE

Sat 5th Apr - Damien Dempsey
Tickets available on Ticketmaster

Fri 21st Mar - Dirt Birds
Tickets available on Here

Sun 30th Mar - King of Swings Show
Tickets available on Eventbrite

Sun 4th May - Tina Turner Tribute
Ticket info to follow

https://www.ticketmaster.ie/damien-dempsey-wicklow-05-04-2025/event/18006141EBCA8353
https://lisarichards.ticketsolve.com/ticketbooth/shows/1173653320
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/the-kings-of-swing-show-tickets-1080327000139?aff=oddtdtcreator0
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/the-kings-of-swing-show-tickets-1080327000139?aff=oddtdtcreator0

